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Horaire: de 08:30 a 10:00

Listes des étudiants inscrits dans le module :

DO22P L) bl
Semestre: )
Année universitaire : 2023-2024 salle:  Slaasad) saaal) A K0 D 7,4l
num Nom Prénom CNE Groupe CIN Emargement
1  ABIOUCH HOURIA M131178491  groupel UB115165
2  ADIDOU AICHA M135236068  groupel U209718
3  AIT ABI SAADIA M136312276  groupel UB111707
4  AIT EL KAID KHAWLA M130105599  groupel UB111213
5 AIT-HADDOU FATIMA 7232800089  groupel UC164785
6 AJNAOU SOUFIANE A135012937  groupel 0OD70479
7  ALLALI SAFAE M139107925  groupel UA124487
8 AMIRNI AYA M130319124  groupel U209803
9 AMRAOUI SAID M130030538  groupel UC161078
10 ANADI ZAHRA D133689213  groupel PA168820
11  ARIYADI AYOUB M130095562  groupel U212561
12 ASMOUR SAADIA M138448986  groupel VA148456
13 AYYI SOUKAINA M130041289 groupel U195391
14 BAALLA HASSNA 2624921331 groupel U156907
15 BAALOUJ KHIRA 7232800160 groupel UA132080
16 BAHOU ASMAE M130042421 groupel VA154974
17  BAKKAS OUMAYMA M130100373  groupel UA135223
18 BAZAID LAYLA D134448542  groupel PA277283
19 BENMANSOR YOUSSEF M130102595 = groupel U209635
20 BERDAI ZAKARIA M140010510 groupel UC156322
21  BERRICHOU FATIMA 7234100193 groupel U203131
22 BOUARAFA WISSALLE M130131267  groupel UA130477
23 BOUAZZAQOUI FADOUA M130028989 groupel U211180
24  BOUBKER OUAFAE M139456966  groupel UB113233
25 BOUCHANE CHAYMAE M142022728  groupel VA160909
26 BOUCHANE SALMA M147022837 groupel VA154360
27  BOUFOUS FATIMA-ZAHRAE M133278345  groupel U204066
28 BOUIFIGHAR ZAHRA M130178731  groupel UB109075
29 BOULGANDIL REDOUANE 7187600729 groupel UB72669
30 CHALKHOUNE RAJAE M130057743 groupel U215360
31 DAHAOUI YOUSSRA R120070439  groupel U211464
32 DIDI HOUDA M130025964 groupel U208924
33 EL AMRANI HAJAR M132497131 groupel UD18950
34 EL ARBAOUI HABIBA M137361429 groupel VA161404
35 EL CAUCHE YOUSSEF 1313926324 groupel U176953
36 EL FACHTALI ASMAE M148032271 groupel VA157175
37 EL FADIL ASMA 7222800586 groupel U195728
38 EL HAFIDI YASYN 1515933003 groupel U164387
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EL HOUJANE
EL KACEMI
EL KAHLAOUI
EL KARKOURI
ELAMMARY
EL-GHATASSE
ETTYOUH
FALLAH
FARAH
FAZAZ
GHANMOUNI
HADDAOUI
HASSANI
HILALI
HOUMANNI
JABARI
JORFI
KADDAR
KARRANI
KARTASS
LACHIR
LAMRABET
MAHDACH
MAHDI
MOKHLIS
MOKHTARI
MOUJANE
MOUSSAIF
NAJJARI
OUALI
OUARID
OULGHAZI
OUMECHAK
OUMZRAI
OURBAA
OUTATA
RAHIOUI
RIBANI
RKOCH
ROCHAL
SAHBI

SAIDI
SILKAN
SLIMANI
TAHIRI
TALIBI
TARTAR
ZIHOU

lundi 8 juillet 2024

HANANE
MERYEM
HATIM
HASNAE
M'HAMED
YASSINE
FARAH
MUSTAPHA
SAID
FATIMA ZOHRA
ABDELHAK
OUMAIMA
FATIMA EZZAHRA
CHAIMA
CHAIMA
FATIMA
SALMA
OUSSAMA
RADIA
NOURA
SALHA
KHADIJA
CHAYMAE
HAJAR
HAFIDA
ISMAIL
CHAYMA
KHALIDA
MERYEM
AMAL
MERYAM
HASSAN
OUMAYMA
SALMA
FATIM ZAHRA
WAFAE
INTISSAR
WALID
MUSTAPHA
SAMRA
FOUAD
FOUAD
LAHCEN
SOUMIA
AMAL
FARAH
YOUNES
KHADIJA

salle:

M135185769
M130103847
M132319315
M134306188
D130056817
M139178592
M139167690
H110004904
7237600481
D130114593
M134189944
M130015341
M131256439
7238300386
M148010499
M147046528
M130103787
M130095548
M136187356
M136511944
M130300204
M130021608
M144039492
M137202360
D133119969
7232801149
M130024055
C131144902
M131243015
M130120218
M130311928
7202300318
M130054599
M136166720
D133744724
M130014095
M139490271
B130071580
M132235999
M130003617
D135709265
M130087219
D134896552
M136345180
M130096585
7232800500
M130021550
D130149015
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VA159570
UA128629
U206549
VA156126
PA273096
UB110338
VA147082
UC161687
UB50221
PA185966
UB110441
U216483
UD18845
1D107922
UC159043
UA129772
UA134908
U213124
VA155715
U198380
UB111125
UA133643
UB103393
UA128866
PA263375
U204168
UB99803
JY53059
U208114
UA132637
UB113366
UC124970
U216036
U208167
PA178558
VA153982
UB95706
UA129706
U208795
U191567
PA187699
UA126675
PA131144
U208078
UD18257
VA102095
UA128573
PA187261
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